HARMSCO® CARTRIDGES
CLEANABLE & REUSABLE*
CALYPSO BLUETM HEAVY-DUTY
CARTRIDGE SERIES.
Features
FIVE NOMINAL MICRON RATINGS:
• 0.35, 1, 5, 20 and 50
• Polyester Plus

made of pleated polyester
filter media for long life and
high dirt holding capacity.
*Cartridges can be cleaned
and reused in most appli-
cations and micron ratings.
Available for both 10"
and 20" Big-Blue® hous-
ings. Individually shrink
wrapped.
**Big Blue is a registered
trademark of Ametek
Corporation
Code Micron No./Case Ship Wt.
10" Calypso Blue Cartridges (4-1/2" OD x 9-3/4" L)        Carton size: 10"x10"x21"
HB-10-0.35W 0.35 8 8 lbs.
HB-10-1W 1 8 8 lbs.
HB-10-5W 5 8 8 lbs.
HB-10-20W 20 8 8 lbs.
HB-10-50W 50 8 8 lbs.
20" Calypso Blue Cartridges (4-1/2" OD x 20" L) Carton size: 10"x10"x21"
HB-20-0.35W 0.35 4 6 lbs.
HB-20-1W 1 4 6 lbs.
HB-20-5W 5 4 6 lbs.
HB-20-20W 20 4 6 lbs.
HB-20-50W 50 4 6 lbs.
HARMSCO® CALYPSO BLUETM CARTRIDGES FOR “BIG-BLUE**” FILTER HOUSINGS
POLYESTER-PLUSTM SPECIFICATIONS
Micron Ratings: Polyester-Plus offers nominal micron ratings from 50
down to 0.35 microns.